
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 2200m

13 July 2023 - 11:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.59
(0:14.66)

2:03.93
(0:12.02)

1:51.91
(0:11.87)

1:40.04
(0:12.15)

1:27.89
(0:11.95)

1:15.94
(0:12.96)

1:02.98
(0:12.94)

0:36.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THE KING SLAYER 2 62.7 0:11.87 2:18.59 [1] 2:03.93 [1] 1:51.91 [1] 1:40.04 [1] 1:27.59 [3] 1:15.58 [3] 1:02.55 [3] 0:36.57

Justin Huxtable 200m 1800m (0:14.66) (0:12.02) (0:11.87) (0:12.45) (0:12.01) (0:13.03) (0:12.91)

2 1 CRIMSON REWARD 9 62.7 0:11.95 2:18.60 [2] 2:03.63 [3] 1:51.64 [3] 1:39.69 [4] 1:27.19 [5] 1:15.22 [5] 1:02.37 [5] 0:36.52 +3

Jackson Morris 2000m 1800m (0:14.97) (0:11.99) (0:11.95) (0:12.50) (0:11.97) (0:12.85) (0:12.87)

3 9 NEWMARKET MISS 1 61.6 0:11.93 2:19.18 [3] 2:04.32 [2] 1:52.23 [2] 1:40.30 [3] 1:27.91 [4] 1:15.92 [4] 1:02.99 [4] 0:37.01 -1

Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 1800m (0:14.86) (0:12.09) (0:11.93) (0:12.39) (0:11.99) (0:12.93) (0:12.91)

4 6 SUPER FENKEL 6 62.9 0:11.78 2:19.50 [4] 2:04.23 [5] 1:52.34 [5] 1:40.56 [5] 1:28.54 [2] 1:16.63 [2] 1:03.68 [2] 0:37.69 +5

Boris Thornton 2000m 1800m (0:15.27) (0:11.89) (0:11.78) (0:12.02) (0:11.91) (0:12.95) (0:12.96)

5 5 SET BEAT 4 61.5 0:11.74 2:19.71 [5] 2:04.41 [6] 1:52.28 [7] 1:40.54 [6] 1:27.90 [7] 1:16.10 [7] 1:03.14 [7] 0:37.31 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 1800m (0:15.30) (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:12.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.96) (0:12.97)

6 8 CASSIE'S GIRL 7 62.6 0:11.78 2:19.82 [6] 2:04.12 [8] 1:52.17 [9] 1:40.24 [8] 1:27.63 [8] 1:15.85 [9] 1:02.93 [9] 0:37.06 +0

Shannon Apthorpe Overall 1400m (0:15.70) (0:11.95) (0:11.93) (0:12.61) (0:11.78) (0:12.92) (0:13.01)

7 2 METAPHYSICS 10 61.6 0:11.74 2:19.90 [7] 2:04.09 [9] 1:52.31 [8] 1:40.26 [9] 1:27.68 [9] 1:15.94 [8] 1:03.10 [8] 0:37.59 +4

Cejay Graham 2000m 1400m (0:15.81) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:12.58) (0:11.74) (0:12.84) (0:12.79)

8 4 ROYAL GEORGE 8 61.7 0:11.83 2:19.95 [8] 2:04.45 [7] 1:52.58 [6] 1:40.71 [7] 1:28.26 [6] 1:16.43 [6] 1:03.57 [6] 0:37.83 +3

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:15.50) (0:11.87) (0:11.87) (0:12.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.86) (0:12.89)

9 10 TOPTIMISTIC 3 61.2 0:11.66 2:20.14 [9] 2:05.15 [4] 1:53.02 [4] 1:41.36 [2] 1:29.44 [1] 1:17.49 [1] 1:04.53 [1] 0:38.51 -1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1800m (0:14.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.66) (0:11.92) (0:11.95) (0:12.96) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Pressfal (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 2200m

13 July 2023 - 11:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.04
(0:13.08)

0:36.96
(0:12.78)

0:24.18
(0:12.10)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:36.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THE KING SLAYER 2 62.7 0:11.87 0:49.64 [3] 0:36.57 [3] 0:23.83 [6] 0:11.90 [2] 2:18.59 0:36.57

Justin Huxtable 200m 1800m (0:13.07) (0:12.74) (0:11.93) (0:11.90)

2 1 CRIMSON REWARD 9 62.7 0:11.95 0:49.50 [5] 0:36.52 [4] 0:24.07 [3] 0:12.09 [1] 0.1L 0:36.52 +3

Jackson Morris 2000m 1800m (0:12.98) (0:12.45) (0:11.98) (0:12.09)

3 9 NEWMARKET MISS 1 61.6 0:11.93 0:50.08 [4] 0:37.01 [6] 0:24.52 [4] 0:12.48 [3] 3.4L 0:37.01 -1

Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 1800m (0:13.07) (0:12.49) (0:12.04) (0:12.48)

4 6 SUPER FENKEL 6 62.9 0:11.78 0:50.72 [2] 0:37.69 [2] 0:25.08 [2] 0:12.68 [4] 5.2L 0:37.69 +5

Boris Thornton 2000m 1800m (0:13.03) (0:12.61) (0:12.40) (0:12.68)

5 5 SET BEAT 4 61.5 0:11.74 0:50.17 [7] 0:37.31 [8] 0:24.73 [8] 0:12.55 [6] 6.2L 0:37.31 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 1800m (0:12.86) (0:12.58) (0:12.18) (0:12.55)

6 8 CASSIE'S GIRL 7 62.6 0:11.78 0:49.92 [9] 0:37.06 [9] 0:24.65 [9] 0:12.54 [8] 6.7L 0:37.06 +0

Shannon Apthorpe Overall 1400m (0:12.86) (0:12.41) (0:12.11) (0:12.54)

7 2 METAPHYSICS 10 61.6 0:11.74 0:50.31 [8] 0:37.59 [7] 0:24.94 [7] 0:12.54 [9] 7.1L 0:37.59 +4

Cejay Graham 2000m 1400m (0:12.72) (0:12.65) (0:12.40) (0:12.54)

8 4 ROYAL GEORGE 8 61.7 0:11.83 0:50.68 [6] 0:37.83 [5] 0:25.24 [5] 0:12.75 [7] 7.3L 0:37.83 +3

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:12.85) (0:12.59) (0:12.49) (0:12.75)

9 10 TOPTIMISTIC 3 61.2 0:11.66 0:51.59 [1] 0:38.51 [1] 0:25.73 [1] 0:13.03 [5] 8.3L 0:38.51 -1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1800m (0:13.08) (0:12.78) (0:12.70) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Pressfal (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 800m

13 July 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.91
(0:12.91)

0:33.00
(0:10.93)

0:22.07
(0:10.94)

0:11.13
(0:11.13)

0:33.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KESALUL 1 69.8 0:10.81 0:45.91 [1] 0:32.89 [2] 0:21.91 [3] 0:11.10 [2] 0:45.91 0:32.89

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:13.02) (0:10.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.10)

1 5 TOUTE SWEET 15 70.6 0:10.93 0:45.91 [1] 0:33.00 [1] 0:22.07 [1] 0:11.13 [1] 0:45.91 0:33.00 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 600m (0:12.91) (0:10.93) (0:10.94) (0:11.13)

3 2 ENFLAMED 4 70.0 0:10.77 0:46.23 [3] 0:33.14 [3] 0:22.37 [2] 0:11.24 [3] 1.8L 0:33.14 +4

Madeleine Wishart 600m 600m (0:13.09) (0:10.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.24)

4 10 TORQUE OF DREAMS 7 69.2 0:10.95 0:46.55 [4] 0:33.28 [5] 0:22.23 [5] 0:11.28 [5] 3.6L 0:33.28 +3

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:13.27) (0:11.05) (0:10.95) (0:11.28)

5 6 BERNICE'S SPIRIT 11 68.5 0:10.92 0:46.65 [5] 0:33.10 [7] 0:22.18 [8] 0:11.17 [6] 4.1L 0:33.10 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:11.17)

6 4 MALTALI 14 70.4 0:10.93 0:46.73 [6] 0:33.11 [9] 0:22.18 [9] 0:11.11 [9] 4.6L 0:33.11 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.62) (0:10.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.11)

7 1 ATHEISM 6 68.5 0:11.06 0:47.08 [7] 0:33.72 [6] 0:22.66 [6] 0:11.59 [7] 6.6L 0:33.72 +2

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:13.36) (0:11.06) (0:11.07) (0:11.59)

8 8 NIC'S DREAM 3 70.2 0:10.97 0:47.15 [8] 0:33.96 [4] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.92 [4] 6.9L 0:33.96 +1

Montanna Savva 600m 600m (0:13.19) (0:10.97) (0:11.07) (0:11.92)

9 9 SPRING BIRD 13 69.5 0:10.85 0:47.21 [9] 0:33.60 [8] 0:22.75 [7] 0:11.66 [8] 7.2L 0:33.60 +0

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.85) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

10 7 FAY'S FLYIN' 17 68.8 0:11.16 0:47.57 [10] 0:33.90 [10] 0:22.74 [10] 0:11.55 [10] 9.2L 0:33.90 +4

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:11.16) (0:11.19) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Miley's Memory (#11), Switch And Slide (#17), I'lltellyouwhen (#12), Queen's Arms (#14), Leeannie (#15), Torque Nowor Never (#16), She'sgotaccess (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.07
(0:10.07)

1:11.00
(0:11.76)

0:59.24
(0:11.79)

0:47.45
(0:12.25)

0:35.20
(0:11.87)

0:23.33
(0:11.46)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TWYFORD 2 64.0 0:10.30 1:21.07 [1] 1:10.77 [3] 0:58.96 [4] 0:47.15 [3] 0:34.92 [3] 0:23.07 [3] 0:34.92

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:10.30) (0:11.81) (0:11.81) (0:12.23) (0:11.85) (0:11.40)

2 6 SIZZLING GAL 9 64.2 0:10.37 1:21.08 [2] 1:10.71 [4] 0:59.06 [2] 0:47.34 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.26 [2] 0:35.04 +1

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:10.37) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:12.30) (0:11.78) (0:11.38)

3 3 YALLA 5 64.3 0:10.22 1:21.30 [3] 1:11.08 [2] 0:59.19 [3] 0:47.35 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.13 [4] 0:35.02 +3

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.89) (0:11.84) (0:12.33) (0:11.89) (0:11.28)

4 7 BOLD HUSSAR 1 64.5 0:10.69 1:21.33 [4] 1:10.64 [8] 0:58.62 [7] 0:46.78 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:22.75 [7] 0:34.63 -1

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:10.69) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:12.15) (0:11.88) (0:11.18)

5 5 BLAZING LOVE 7 65.5 0:10.38 1:21.36 [5] 1:10.98 [5] 0:58.99 [5] 0:47.14 [6] 0:34.90 [5] 0:22.98 [6] 0:34.90 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.99) (0:11.85) (0:12.24) (0:11.92) (0:11.27)

6 11 SECRET QUALITY 3 64.8 0:10.07 1:21.39 [6] 1:11.32 [1] 0:59.56 [1] 0:47.77 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:23.65 [1] 0:35.52 -1

Jason Taylor Overall Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.76) (0:11.79) (0:12.25) (0:11.87) (0:11.48)

7 9 PICADOR 10 65.7 0:10.47 1:21.51 [7] 1:11.04 [6] 0:58.97 [6] 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.03 [6] 0:23.24 [5] 0:35.03 +3

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:12.07) (0:11.68) (0:12.26) (0:11.79) (0:11.23)

8 4 ELLOWS HALL 6 63.5 0:10.52 1:22.40 [8] 1:11.88 [7] 0:59.62 [8] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.68 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:35.68 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:10.52) (0:12.26) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.05) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Quest Of Quests (#10), Shapin Power (#8), Money Bear (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TWYFORD 2 64.0 0:10.30 0:11.67 [3] 1:21.07 0:34.92

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:11.67)

2 6 SIZZLING GAL 9 64.2 0:10.37 0:11.88 [1] 0.1L 0:35.04 +1

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:11.88)

3 3 YALLA 5 64.3 0:10.22 0:11.85 [4] 1.4L 0:35.02 +3

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.85)

4 7 BOLD HUSSAR 1 64.5 0:10.69 0:11.57 [7] 1.6L 0:34.63 -1

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.57)

5 5 BLAZING LOVE 7 65.5 0:10.38 0:11.71 [6] 1.8L 0:34.90 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.71)

6 11 SECRET QUALITY 3 64.8 0:10.07 0:12.17 [2] 2L 0:35.52 -1

Jason Taylor Overall Overall (0:12.17)

7 9 PICADOR 10 65.7 0:10.47 0:12.01 [5] 2.5L 0:35.03 +3

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:12.01)

8 4 ELLOWS HALL 6 63.5 0:10.52 0:12.03 [8] 7.5L 0:35.68 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:12.03)

Scratched: Quest Of Quests (#10), Shapin Power (#8), Money Bear (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Class 2 Plate - 1700m

13 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.09
(0:07.42)

1:36.67
(0:11.02)

1:25.65
(0:11.29)

1:14.36
(0:12.89)

1:01.47
(0:12.93)

0:48.54
(0:12.80)

0:35.74
(0:12.17)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 4 64.1 0:07.89 1:44.09 [1] 1:36.20 [5] 1:24.42 [6] 1:12.82 [6] 1:00.27 [7] 0:47.38 [6] 0:34.64 [6] 0:34.64

Luke Tarrant 400m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.78) (0:11.60) (0:12.55) (0:12.89) (0:12.74) (0:12.01)

2 6 OUR BELLE FILLE 1 63.5 0:07.92 1:44.52 [2] 1:36.60 [6] 1:24.93 [5] 1:13.51 [4] 1:01.09 [4] 0:48.24 [4] 0:35.43 [4] 0:35.43 -3

Michael Cahill 1600m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.42) (0:12.42) (0:12.85) (0:12.81) (0:11.98)

3 7 PRICKLY POPPY 10 63.0 0:07.56 1:44.56 [3] 1:37.00 [3] 1:25.39 [3] 1:13.80 [3] 1:01.19 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:35.52 [3] 0:35.52 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:07.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:12.61) (0:12.83) (0:12.84) (0:12.01)

4 1 BIRAGUE 5 66.1 0:07.42 1:44.67 [4] 1:37.25 [1] 1:26.23 [1] 1:14.94 [1] 1:02.05 [1] 0:49.12 [1] 0:36.32 [1] 0:36.32 +1

Emily Lang 1600m Overall (0:07.42) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:12.89) (0:12.93) (0:12.80) (0:12.17)

5 5 ENVIABLE 3 63.7 0:07.88 1:44.70 [5] 1:36.82 [4] 1:25.23 [4] 1:13.62 [5] 1:01.06 [5] 0:48.23 [5] 0:35.47 [5] 0:35.47 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:12.56) (0:12.83) (0:12.76) (0:11.97)

6 4 CONTRIBUTE 7 63.6 0:08.19 1:45.01 [6] 1:36.82 [8] 1:24.86 [8] 1:13.22 [9] 1:00.89 [9] 0:47.91 [9] 0:35.12 [9] 0:35.12 +4

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.96) (0:11.64) (0:12.33) (0:12.98) (0:12.79) (0:11.99)

7 2 FEUDALIST 6 63.2 0:08.14 1:45.11 [7] 1:36.97 [7] 1:25.28 [7] 1:13.73 [7] 1:01.30 [6] 0:48.31 [7] 0:35.58 [7] 0:35.58 +5

Boris Thornton 1600m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.69) (0:11.55) (0:12.43) (0:12.99) (0:12.73) (0:11.99)

8 3 MARIINSKY 8 63.2 0:08.91 1:45.27 [8] 1:36.36 [10] 1:24.30 [10] 1:13.03 [10] 1:00.80 [10] 0:47.84 [10] 0:35.25 [10] 0:35.25 +1

Jackson Morris 400m Overall (0:08.91) (0:12.06) (0:11.27) (0:12.23) (0:12.96) (0:12.59) (0:12.03)

9 8 SHOTGUN DIVA 2 64.6 0:07.47 1:45.32 [9] 1:37.85 [2] 1:26.68 [2] 1:15.43 [2] 1:02.48 [2] 0:49.55 [2] 0:36.80 [2] 0:36.80 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1600m Overall (0:07.47) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:12.95) (0:12.93) (0:12.75) (0:12.13)

10 10 SPARKY GIRL 9 62.9 0:08.38 1:46.00 [10] 1:37.62 [9] 1:25.71 [9] 1:14.31 [8] 1:01.98 [8] 0:49.06 [8] 0:36.27 [8] 0:36.27 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1600m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.91) (0:11.40) (0:12.33) (0:12.92) (0:12.79) (0:12.09)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Class 2 Plate - 1700m

13 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.57
(0:11.80)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 4 64.1 0:07.89 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.28 [6] 1:44.09 0:34.64

Luke Tarrant 400m Overall (0:11.35) (0:11.28)

2 6 OUR BELLE FILLE 1 63.5 0:07.92 0:23.45 [4] 0:11.90 [2] 2.5L 0:35.43 -3

Michael Cahill 1600m Overall (0:11.55) (0:11.90)

3 7 PRICKLY POPPY 10 63.0 0:07.56 0:23.51 [3] 0:11.89 [4] 2.7L 0:35.52 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:11.62) (0:11.89)

4 1 BIRAGUE 5 66.1 0:07.42 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 3.2L 0:36.32 +1

Emily Lang 1600m Overall (0:11.80) (0:12.35)

5 5 ENVIABLE 3 63.7 0:07.88 0:23.50 [5] 0:11.93 [5] 3.4L 0:35.47 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:11.57) (0:11.93)

6 4 CONTRIBUTE 7 63.6 0:08.19 0:23.13 [9] 0:11.71 [8] 5.2L 0:35.12 +4

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.42) (0:11.71)

7 2 FEUDALIST 6 63.2 0:08.14 0:23.59 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 5.7L 0:35.58 +5

Boris Thornton 1600m Overall (0:11.53) (0:12.06)

8 3 MARIINSKY 8 63.2 0:08.91 0:23.22 [10] 0:11.74 [10] 6.5L 0:35.25 +1

Jackson Morris 400m Overall (0:11.48) (0:11.74)

9 8 SHOTGUN DIVA 2 64.6 0:07.47 0:24.67 [2] 0:12.70 [3] 6.7L 0:36.80 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1600m Overall (0:11.97) (0:12.70)

10 10 SPARKY GIRL 9 62.9 0:08.38 0:24.18 [8] 0:12.54 [9] 10.5L 0:36.27 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1600m Overall (0:11.64) (0:12.54)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SIRROMET QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

13 July 2023 - 14:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.87
(0:12.64)

0:59.23
(0:11.41)

0:47.82
(0:12.33)

0:35.49
(0:12.31)

0:23.18
(0:11.41)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MASTER GEE 1 66.9 0:11.38 1:11.87 [1] 0:59.20 [2] 0:47.82 [1] 0:35.49 [1] 0:23.18 [1] 0:11.77 [1] 1:11.87 0:35.49

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:12.67) (0:11.38) (0:12.33) (0:12.31) (0:11.41) (0:11.77)

2 14 HOLY TROJAN 11 67.6 0:11.47 1:12.02 [2] 0:59.38 [1] 0:47.91 [2] 0:35.52 [2] 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.71 [2] 0.8L 0:35.52 +4

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:12.64) (0:11.47) (0:12.39) (0:12.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.71)

3 3 RED DECEPTION 6 64.0 0:11.44 1:12.04 [3] 0:59.26 [3] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.27 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:11.55 [3] 0.9L 0:35.27 +4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.78) (0:11.76) (0:12.23) (0:12.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.55)

4 11 QUEEN OF THOUGHTS 7 64.9 0:11.32 1:12.06 [4] 0:58.81 [9] 0:46.86 [9] 0:34.61 [9] 0:22.82 [8] 0:11.32 [9] 1L 0:34.61 +7

Angela Jones 600m 200m (0:13.25) (0:11.95) (0:12.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.32)

5 1 CONTI 5 64.6 0:11.46 1:12.16 [5] 0:59.16 [6] 0:47.43 [6] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.46 [7] 1.5L 0:35.22 +5

Georgina Cartwright 200m 200m (0:13.00) (0:11.73) (0:12.21) (0:12.22) (0:11.54) (0:11.46)

6 8 BRYDELICIOUS 3 65.2 0:11.51 1:12.20 [6] 0:59.22 [5] 0:47.49 [5] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.68 [4] 1.7L 0:35.46 -1

Stacey Callow 1000m 400m (0:12.98) (0:11.73) (0:12.03) (0:12.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.68)

7 13 BOLD SMUGGLER 9 65.2 0:11.24 1:12.21 [7] 0:59.15 [7] 0:47.23 [8] 0:35.02 [8] 0:22.78 [9] 0:11.54 [6] 1.8L 0:35.02 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:13.06) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.54)

8 5 ASHMOLEAN 4 64.7 0:11.40 1:12.42 [8] 0:59.24 [8] 0:47.46 [7] 0:35.46 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.84 [5] 2.8L 0:35.46 +1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.18) (0:11.78) (0:12.00) (0:12.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.84)

9 10 MADAM ROCK 2 64.1 0:11.48 1:12.67 [9] 0:59.29 [10] 0:47.21 [10] 0:35.12 [10] 0:23.15 [10] 0:11.67 [10] 4.1L 0:35.12 +3

Nathan Evans 1000m 400m (0:13.38) (0:12.08) (0:12.09) (0:11.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.67)

10 7 BOOM RAPTURE 8 64.4 0:11.75 1:13.46 [10] 1:00.68 [4] 0:48.93 [3] 0:36.81 [3] 0:24.59 [3] 0:12.75 [8] 8.6L 0:36.81 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:12.78) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:12.22) (0:11.84) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Weluvya (#4), Bid For Fame (#6), Intrecciato (#9), White Ribbon (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Class 4 Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.93
(0:09.81)

1:11.12
(0:11.70)

0:59.42
(0:12.15)

0:47.27
(0:12.04)

0:35.23
(0:11.56)

0:23.67
(0:11.51)

0:35.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FIRST SON 9 65.1 0:09.85 1:20.93 [1] 1:11.08 [2] 0:59.32 [2] 0:47.14 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.10

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:09.85) (0:11.76) (0:12.18) (0:12.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.39)

2 5 MAJESTICS REQUEST 2 65.3 0:10.31 1:21.02 [2] 1:10.71 [6] 0:58.80 [7] 0:46.65 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.18 [6] 0:34.63 -4

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:10.31) (0:11.91) (0:12.15) (0:12.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.41)

3 1 OLYMPIC LEGEND 3 65.0 0:09.81 1:21.17 [3] 1:11.36 [1] 0:59.66 [1] 0:47.51 [1] 0:35.47 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:35.47 -4

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:09.81) (0:11.70) (0:12.15) (0:12.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.51)

4 7 CAPITAN DE SEDA 12 64.8 0:10.23 1:21.28 [4] 1:11.05 [5] 0:59.15 [5] 0:46.97 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.31 [7] 0:34.91 +0

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:10.23) (0:11.90) (0:12.18) (0:12.06) (0:11.60) (0:11.46)

5 4 HAKKAI MARU 8 64.8 0:09.91 1:21.28 [5] 1:11.37 [3] 0:59.46 [3] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.14 [4] 0:23.64 [5] 0:35.14 -3

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:09.91) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.43)

6 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 10 65.3 0:10.09 1:21.33 [6] 1:11.24 [4] 0:59.41 [4] 0:47.27 [4] 0:35.22 [3] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.22 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:10.09) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:12.05) (0:11.46) (0:11.45)

7 2 VITESSE FRANCAIS 5 65.9 0:10.39 1:21.55 [7] 1:11.16 [8] 0:59.20 [9] 0:47.00 [8] 0:34.94 [8] 0:23.46 [8] 0:34.94 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.96) (0:12.20) (0:12.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.43)

8 6 SEA PALLING 4 65.0 0:10.50 1:21.64 [8] 1:11.14 [9] 0:59.31 [8] 0:47.00 [9] 0:34.89 [9] 0:23.34 [9] 0:34.89 -1

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:10.50) (0:11.83) (0:12.31) (0:12.11) (0:11.55) (0:11.29)

9 12 START STRUTTING 13 66.5 0:10.34 1:21.82 [9] 1:11.48 [7] 0:59.60 [6] 0:47.52 [5] 0:35.56 [5] 0:24.26 [3] 0:35.56 +4

Madeleine Wishart 600m Overall (0:10.34) (0:11.88) (0:12.08) (0:11.96) (0:11.30) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Twyford (#11), Zeeluck (#13), Bahamut (#8), Tairua (#10)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Class 4 Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FIRST SON 9 65.1 0:09.85 0:12.15 [2] 1:20.93 0:35.10

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:12.15)

2 5 MAJESTICS REQUEST 2 65.3 0:10.31 0:11.77 [6] 0.5L 0:34.63 -4

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:11.77)

3 1 OLYMPIC LEGEND 3 65.0 0:09.81 0:12.40 [1] 1.3L 0:35.47 -4

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:12.40)

4 7 CAPITAN DE SEDA 12 64.8 0:10.23 0:11.85 [7] 1.8L 0:34.91 +0

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:11.85)

5 4 HAKKAI MARU 8 64.8 0:09.91 0:12.21 [4] 1.9L 0:35.14 -3

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.21)

6 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 10 65.3 0:10.09 0:12.31 [3] 2.1L 0:35.22 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.31)

7 2 VITESSE FRANCAIS 5 65.9 0:10.39 0:12.03 [8] 3.4L 0:34.94 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:12.03)

8 6 SEA PALLING 4 65.0 0:10.50 0:12.05 [9] 3.9L 0:34.89 -1

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:12.05)

9 12 START STRUTTING 13 66.5 0:10.34 0:12.74 [5] 4.9L 0:35.56 +4

Madeleine Wishart 600m Overall (0:12.74)

Scratched: Twyford (#11), Zeeluck (#13), Bahamut (#8), Tairua (#10)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.72
(0:10.09)

1:11.63
(0:12.12)

0:59.51
(0:12.36)

0:47.15
(0:12.34)

0:34.81
(0:11.87)

0:22.94
(0:11.32)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ROCKIN' ARTIE 6 64.6 0:10.09 1:21.72 [1] 1:11.63 [1] 0:59.51 [1] 0:47.15 [1] 0:34.81 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:34.81

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:10.09) (0:12.12) (0:12.36) (0:12.34) (0:11.87) (0:11.32)

2 2 MONEY BEAR 3 64.9 0:10.41 1:22.09 [2] 1:11.68 [2] 0:59.61 [3] 0:47.27 [5] 0:34.91 [6] 0:22.99 [5] 0:34.91 +1

Justin Huxtable 200m Overall (0:10.41) (0:12.07) (0:12.34) (0:12.36) (0:11.92) (0:11.30)

3 10 AWESOME AUDREY 5 63.2 0:10.55 1:22.32 [3] 1:11.77 [4] 0:59.73 [5] 0:47.52 [4] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.28 [4] 0:35.22 +2

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:10.55) (0:12.04) (0:12.21) (0:12.30) (0:11.94) (0:11.49)

4 8 MILAGRO 2 64.4 0:10.70 1:22.33 [4] 1:11.63 [7] 0:59.47 [8] 0:47.29 [8] 0:34.93 [8] 0:22.91 [8] 0:34.93 +6

Mark Du Plessis 200m Overall (0:10.70) (0:12.16) (0:12.18) (0:12.36) (0:12.02) (0:11.44)

5 6 AMBER ONE 1 63.6 0:10.65 1:22.50 [5] 1:11.85 [5] 0:59.91 [4] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:35.17 +1

Nathan Thomas 400m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.94) (0:12.32) (0:12.42) (0:11.96) (0:11.43)

6 11 HOT BANANAS 4 63.3 0:10.46 1:22.56 [6] 1:12.10 [3] 1:00.19 [2] 0:47.97 [2] 0:35.64 [2] 0:23.69 [2] 0:35.64 +2

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:11.95) (0:11.57)

7 3 ELLIE'S DREAM 10 63.0 0:10.68 1:22.62 [7] 1:11.94 [6] 1:00.00 [6] 0:47.97 [3] 0:35.61 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:35.61 +6

Angela Jones 600m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:11.99) (0:11.64)

8 7 BULL DIMPLE RUM 14 64.0 0:10.93 1:22.71 [8] 1:11.78 [10] 0:59.69 [9] 0:47.54 [10] 0:35.11 [10] 0:23.24 [10] 0:35.11 +3

Justin Stanley 400m Overall (0:10.93) (0:12.09) (0:12.15) (0:12.43) (0:11.87) (0:11.38)

9 4 IRISH THUNDER 13 64.0 0:11.01 1:22.81 [9] 1:11.80 [11] 0:59.48 [11] 0:47.48 [11] 0:35.01 [11] 0:23.14 [11] 0:35.01 +5

Josh Adams 200m Overall (0:11.01) (0:12.32) (0:12.00) (0:12.47) (0:11.87) (0:11.48)

10 9 SECRET NOTE 12 63.8 0:10.80 1:23.02 [10] 1:12.22 [9] 1:00.19 [7] 0:48.18 [6] 0:35.87 [5] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.87 +8

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:10.80) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:12.31) (0:11.98) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Mr Eighty Eight (#1), Muwarrad (#13), Zabcan (#19), Quest Of Quests (#15), Abb Roy (#12), Sukiche (#17), Pole Volter (#16), Secret Quality (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.72
(0:10.09)

1:11.63
(0:12.12)

0:59.51
(0:12.36)

0:47.15
(0:12.34)

0:34.81
(0:11.87)

0:22.94
(0:11.32)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 STAR OF COUTEAU 7 63.3 0:10.73 1:23.11 [11] 1:12.38 [8] 1:00.02 [10] 0:47.94 [9] 0:35.54 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:35.54 +4

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:10.73) (0:12.36) (0:12.08) (0:12.40) (0:11.87) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Mr Eighty Eight (#1), Muwarrad (#13), Zabcan (#19), Quest Of Quests (#15), Abb Roy (#12), Sukiche (#17), Pole Volter (#16), Secret Quality (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ROCKIN' ARTIE 6 64.6 0:10.09 0:11.62 [1] 1:21.72 0:34.81

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:11.62)

2 2 MONEY BEAR 3 64.9 0:10.41 0:11.69 [2] 2L 0:34.91 +1

Justin Huxtable 200m Overall (0:11.69)

3 10 AWESOME AUDREY 5 63.2 0:10.55 0:11.79 [4] 3.3L 0:35.22 +2

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:11.79)

4 8 MILAGRO 2 64.4 0:10.70 0:11.47 [9] 3.4L 0:34.93 +6

Mark Du Plessis 200m Overall (0:11.47)

5 6 AMBER ONE 1 63.6 0:10.65 0:11.78 [7] 4.4L 0:35.17 +1

Nathan Thomas 400m Overall (0:11.78)

6 11 HOT BANANAS 4 63.3 0:10.46 0:12.12 [3] 4.6L 0:35.64 +2

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.12)

7 3 ELLIE'S DREAM 10 63.0 0:10.68 0:11.98 [5] 4.9L 0:35.61 +6

Angela Jones 600m Overall (0:11.98)

8 7 BULL DIMPLE RUM 14 64.0 0:10.93 0:11.86 [8] 5.4L 0:35.11 +3

Justin Stanley 400m Overall (0:11.86)

9 4 IRISH THUNDER 13 64.0 0:11.01 0:11.66 [11] 5.9L 0:35.01 +5

Josh Adams 200m Overall (0:11.66)

10 9 SECRET NOTE 12 63.8 0:10.80 0:12.30 [6] 6.9L 0:35.87 +8

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.30)

Scratched: Mr Eighty Eight (#1), Muwarrad (#13), Zabcan (#19), Quest Of Quests (#15), Abb Roy (#12), Sukiche (#17), Pole Volter (#16), Secret Quality (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

13 July 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 STAR OF COUTEAU 7 63.3 0:10.73 0:12.14 [10] 7.4L 0:35.54 +4

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:12.14)

Scratched: Mr Eighty Eight (#1), Muwarrad (#13), Zabcan (#19), Quest Of Quests (#15), Abb Roy (#12), Sukiche (#17), Pole Volter (#16), Secret Quality (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

13 July 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.35
(0:12.16)

0:58.19
(0:10.68)

0:47.51
(0:11.68)

0:35.83
(0:11.83)

0:24.00
(0:11.91)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HASTEN DELIGHT 12 69.8 0:10.80 1:10.35 [1] 0:58.17 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.52 [3] 0:23.69 [3] 0:12.03 [2] 1:10.35 0:35.52

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:12.18) (0:10.80) (0:11.85) (0:11.83) (0:11.66) (0:12.03)

2 14 MOUNT FUJI 3 68.1 0:11.07 1:10.69 [2] 0:58.22 [6] 0:47.15 [6] 0:35.34 [7] 0:23.61 [8] 0:12.03 [7] 0L 0:35.34 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.47) (0:11.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.73) (0:11.58) (0:12.03)

3 8 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 16 69.5 0:10.68 1:10.70 [3] 0:58.54 [1] 0:47.86 [1] 0:36.18 [1] 0:24.35 [1] 0:12.44 [1] 0.1L 0:36.18 +1

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:12.16) (0:10.68) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:11.91) (0:12.44)

4 12 MOTION LEGEND 14 67.0 0:11.19 1:10.71 [4] 0:58.05 [9] 0:46.86 [8] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.40 [9] 0:11.83 [9] 0.2L 0:35.13 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:12.66) (0:11.19) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.57) (0:11.83)

5 3 ANARCHY 2 67.7 0:11.06 1:10.96 [5] 0:58.72 [5] 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.89 [5] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.35 [5] 1.5L 0:35.89 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:12.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.77) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:12.35)

6 4 BULLET FORCE 8 67.4 0:11.08 1:11.14 [6] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.55 [7] 0:35.94 [6] 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.60 [3] 2.5L 0:35.94 +5

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.51) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:11.60) (0:11.74) (0:12.60)

7 17 WITHOUT SHAME 6 67.3 0:11.21 1:11.33 [7] 0:58.68 [8] 0:47.47 [9] 0:35.79 [8] 0:24.26 [7] 0:12.58 [8] 3.5L 0:35.79 +3

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:12.65) (0:11.21) (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:12.58)

8 13 DAULAT TAIFUN AZIZ 10 67.2 0:11.17 1:11.41 [8] 0:58.45 [11] 0:47.28 [10] 0:35.66 [10] 0:23.82 [10] 0:12.22 [10] 3.9L 0:35.66 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:12.96) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:11.84) (0:11.60) (0:12.22)

9 6 OUR RED PLANET 5 68.3 0:11.06 1:11.44 [9] 0:59.20 [4] 0:48.14 [5] 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.76 [4] 0:12.85 [4] 4.1L 0:36.57 +5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:12.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.81) (0:11.91) (0:12.85)

10 1 SERGEANT HULKA 13 69.1 0:10.85 1:11.66 [10] 0:59.44 [3] 0:48.59 [3] 0:37.10 [2] 0:25.26 [2] 0:13.01 [6] 5.4L 0:37.10 +4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:12.22) (0:10.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.84) (0:12.25) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Dawn Colours (#19), Yes To Excess (#11), Milliffe (#15), Hollywood Park (#2), Jamesonheart (#5), Starry Eyes (#9), Award Me (#10), Le Weasel (#16)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

13 July 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.35
(0:12.16)

0:58.19
(0:10.68)

0:47.51
(0:11.68)

0:35.83
(0:11.83)

0:24.00
(0:11.91)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 ZABCAN 4 65.8 0:11.35 1:12.19 [11] 0:59.31 [10] 0:47.96 [11] 0:36.25 [11] 0:24.33 [11] 0:12.48 [11] 8.4L 0:36.25 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:12.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.92) (0:11.85) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Dawn Colours (#19), Yes To Excess (#11), Milliffe (#15), Hollywood Park (#2), Jamesonheart (#5), Starry Eyes (#9), Award Me (#10), Le Weasel (#16)

Report Created:  Thu 13 July 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


